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QuickRelease universal joint 3/8"

428QR

3/8 " QR universal joint L.60mm

Technologies and features.

QuickRe

lease

Productno. 12021000
GTIN 4018754150991
Model 428QR Kardangelenk 3/8 Zoll

QuickRelease

The QuickRelease safety lock prevents unintentional loss of insert tools. These click
securely into place and are only released again at the push of a button for a quick tool

change.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Internal square drive (inch)
d

DIN

Length mm (L)

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

428QR
12021000

Kardangelenk 3/8

3/8

3/8"

19 mm

DIN 3123 /150 3316

60 mm

Zoll QuickRelease

GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘1 50991“

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

3/8 " QR universal joint L.60mm

Product data sheet
21.10.2024

58

19

19

70

21

21

0.03087 dm3
12021000

0,070

0,000

0,002
4018754150991
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

1

66g

GTIN

4018754150991
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